
1
小松原  美  里
ﾃｨﾑ ｺﾚﾄ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC
USA 3 100.39 57.01 43.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp4 6.00 1.17 7.173 3 2 3 3 1 2

2 CuLi4 5.30 0.83 6.132 3 2 2 3 2 3

3 SyTwL4+SyTwM4 6.34 1.46 7.802 3 1 2 2 2 2

4 OFStL1+OFStM1 4.84 1.16 6.002 2 0 1 2 1 2

5 RoLi4 5.30 0.97 6.273 3 1 4 3 3 2

6 ChSt1 1.10 1.83 2.932 3 2 2 3 1 2

7 MiSt1 6.45 1.36 7.812 3 1 1 2 1 1

8 SlLi4 5.30 0.76 6.062 2 2 3 3 1 2

9 ChSl1 1.10 2.32 3.423 3 3 2 2 3 3

10 ChLi1 1.10 2.32 3.422 3 3 3 3 2 3

42.83 57.01

Skating Skills 1.20 7.207.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25

Transitions 1.20 6.957.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.00

Performance 1.20 7.307.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25

Composition 1.20 7.307.50 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.407.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25

43.38

2
平  山  姫里有
ｱｸｾﾙ ﾗﾏｯｾ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC
FRA 1 77.55 43.95 33.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StaLi3 4.30 0.55 4.852 1 1 2 1 2 2

2 SyTwL4+SyTwM4 6.34 0.87 7.211 2 0 2 2 1 0

3 CoSp4 6.00 0.18 6.182 1 0 1 0 0 0

4 ChSt1 1.10 0.66 1.761 1 0 2 1 1 0

5 OFStL1+OFStM1 4.84 0.14 4.980 1 0 1 0 0 0

6 CuLi4 5.30 -0.14 5.16-1 0 -1 0 -1 0 1

7 DiSt1 6.45 -0.19 6.260 0 -1 1 0 -1 0

8 SlLi3 4.30 -0.28 4.02-1 0 -2 0 -1 -1 -1

9 ChSp1 1.10 0.50 1.601 1 0 2 0 0 1

10 ChLi1 1.10 0.83 1.931 1 0 1 1 1 1

40.83 43.95

Skating Skills 1.20 5.606.00 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 6.25

Transitions 1.20 5.205.50 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.50 5.25 6.00

Performance 1.20 5.555.75 5.50 4.75 6.25 5.25 5.25 6.00

Composition 1.20 5.906.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 5.756.25 6.00 4.75 6.25 5.00 5.50 6.00

33.60
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3
飯  田      澪
石  橋  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC
大阪スケート倶楽部 2 75.63 43.65 31.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSt1 1.10 0.83 1.931 2 1 1 1 1 0

2 OFStL1+OFStM1 4.84 0.14 4.981 1 0 0 0 -1 0

3 RoLi2 3.30 0.28 3.581 1 0 1 1 0 1

4 CoSp4 6.00 -0.09 5.911 0 -1 0 -1 0 0

5 CuLi3 4.30 0.35 4.650 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 SyTwL4+SyTwM3 6.09 0.72 6.811 2 0 2 1 1 0

7 DiSt1 6.45 0.39 6.841 1 0 1 0 0 0

8 ChSp1 1.10 0.17 1.270 1 0 1 0 0 0

9 SlLi4 5.30 0.62 5.922 2 2 2 2 1 1

10 ChTw1 1.10 0.66 1.761 2 1 1 1 0 -1

39.58 43.65

Skating Skills 1.20 5.405.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.20 5.055.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.20 5.405.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.20 5.305.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 5.505.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.25

31.98

第87回全日本選手権大会

2018年12月20日～24日

東和薬品RACTABドーム (大阪府門真市)
Version:2018.36.12130.732

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Dance / アイスダンス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/12/23 16:18 Page 1


